Wellingborough School

. .
=~ Bus Service Timetable

W1: Wootton W3: Sherington W5: Mawsley
Sudborough
W2: Boughton W4: Woodford

Thrapston

Woodford

Broughton

Mawsley Ringstead

Orlingbury

Brixworth

Stanwick

Chelveston

Higham

School
Ferrers

LD Founded 1595

Wellingborough
&)

(€

Boughton Mears Ashby O Irchester

Earls Barton
Great

Great Billing Doddington

Ecton

Northampton

Wellingborough School
Train Station Service

The School runs a mini bus
service to and from
O Bozeat Wellingborough Train Station, to
collect any pupils using the
Wootton Market Harborough/
Kettering/Bedford train line.

This is a free service in a
‘Wellingborough School’ marked
bus and is waiting at the station
from 07:37 each morning and
returning to the station from the
Senior School Quad at 16:20, 16:30

O Olney and 17:20 on a daily basis.
* Market Harborough by train
For more information, prices and © ‘gﬁ:}:{:gf“wgh Just
bookings please call Wellingborough O Emberton . Kettering by train to
School on 01933 222427 or email Wellingborough just
transportws@wellingboroughschool.org 7 minutes

+ Bedford by train to
- . Wellingborough just
www.wellingboroughschool.org/transport O Sherington 13 minutes



Bus Service Timetable

Wellingborough School

Wootton - Bus stop by Waitrose on Newport Pagnell Road 07:20 18:25
Northampton - Bus stop at Abington Square 07:30 18:15
Northampton - Bus stop at Woodland Avenue/Wellingborough Road 07:33 18:12
Northampton - Bus stop at Norman Road/Wellingborough Road 07:35 18:10
Northampton - Bus stop at Booth Lane South/Wellingborough Road 07:40 18:05
W1 Northampton - Bus stop by Northampton Academy/Wellingborough Road 07:42 18:03
Great Billing - Bus stop by overhead walkway 07:45 18:00
Ecton - Bus stop opposite Worlds End Public House 07:47 17:48
Earls Barton - Bus stop by Police Station, Northampton Road 07:50 17:45
Earls Barton - Bus stop at The Square by the Church 07:52 17:43
Great Doddington - Bus stop at the bottom of Church Lane 07:55 17:40
Wellingborough School - Irthlingborough Road pedestrian entrance 08:15 17:25
Boughton - Bus stop on Harborough Road 07:25 18:20
Pitsford - Bus stop on A508 by Pitsford Village turning (drop off only) 18:15
Brixworth - Staveley Way Industrial Estate 07:35 18:10
Sywell - Bus stop opposite the Old School 07:45 17:50
Mears Ashby - Opposite The Griffin's Head Public House 07:48 17:45
Wellingborough School - Irthlingborough Road pedestrian entrance 08:10 17:25
Sherington - Bus stop at The Green 07:36 18:20
Emberton - Bus stop on the High Street 07:44 18:30
Olney - The Bull Public House 07:50 18:05
Olney - Bus stop opposite The Queen Hotel 07:52 18:00
Lavendon - Bus stop by the Cross 07:55 17:55
Bozeat - Hensman Lane/London Road bus stop 08:00 17:45
Irchester - Bus stop at Alexander Court 08:10 17:30
Wellingborough School - Irthlingborough Road pedestrian entrance 08:20 17:20
Woodford 07:05 18:25
Sudborough - Slipton Lane 07:15 18:15
Islip - Nene View 07:25 18:10
Thrapston - The Bridge Hotel on Bridge Street 07:30 18:05
Ringstead - Spencer Street 07:35 18:00
Raunds - Red Lion Public House 07:40 17:55
Stanwick - Bus stop on Church Street next to Village Hall 07:45 17:50
Chelveston - The Green 07:50 17:45
Higham Ferrers - Cemetery Lane 07:55 17:40
Wellingborough School - Irthlingborough Road pedestrian entrance 08:20 17:20
Mawsley - Shops at Barnwell Court 07:30 17:57
Mawsley - By the pond on Broughton Road 07:31 17:55
Mawsley - Loddington Way 07:35 18:00
Broughton - Cox’s Lane 07:42 17:50
Orlingbury - By The Green 07:50 17:40
Wellingborough School - Irthlingborough Road pedestrian entrance 08:20 17:20




